1.00 3  150.0081079A  150.0020  0.00NOSE PIES  D10  250.00

1.00 4  150.0067702A  150.0020  0.00NOSE PIES  STY-3  200.00

1.00 5  1000.0081614A  1,000.0020  0.00NAKAB  abaya  1,450.00

1.00 6  1000.0081614A  1,000.0020  0.00NAKAB  abaya  1,450.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

5545.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5545.00Total  7455.00